Higher Education Capital Matching
Grant Program Board Meeting

September 27, 2023

Higher Education Capital Matching Program (HECap)
Competitive Round 5 Approved Projects

Institution

Adelphi University

Albany College of Pharmacy
Bank Street College of Education
Canisius College of Buffalo

Clarkson University
Cooper Union

Cornell University
D'Youville University
Fordham University
Hilbert College

Hobart and William Smith
Hofstra University

Keuka College

Le Moyne College
Manhattan College
Maria College

Molloy University

Mount Saint Mary

Nazareth College of Rochester
New York Academy of Art
Niagara University

Rochester Institute of Technology

Siena College
St John's University

St. John Fisher College

St. Thomas Aquinas
Syracuse University

Trustees of Columbia University
in the City of New York

Wagner College

Albert Einstein College of Medicine

Project Description

Construction of the School of Nursing
Purchase of Equipment for the Adelphi
Center in Manhattan

Roof Replacement of the Life Science
Innovation Building

Auditorium And Library Renovations
Creation of Allied Health Laboratories and
Facilities

Renovation of Walker Arena

Library Renovation

Library Basement and First Floor
Renovations

Construction of an Academic Building
Renovation of the McShane Center, Phase
I

Design Costs for Athletic Facilities

Renovations and Upgrades to Nine
Residence Halls

Classroom Upgrades and Renovations

Residence Hall Renovations at Space and
Saunders Halls

Reilly Hall Renovations and Upgrades
Horan Hall Renovations

Pine Tree Building Renovations
Construction of a building for the Center for
Health Care Workforce Development
Renovation of the Athletics and Recreation
Center

Residence Hall Renovation

Design and Construction of the East Core
Project

Bisgrove Hall Renovation

HVAC improvements at Gosnell, Booth,
and Gannett Halls

Science Complex Equipment Purchase
Taffner Basketball Complex

Library Renovations to create the Student
Center for Success

Residence Hall Renovation
Laboratory Renovation at Link Hall

Student Housing Renovation

Furniture Purchase for Harborview and
Guild Halls

Amount
Awarded

$5,000,000
$377,000

$249,636
$593,730
$1,414,330

$383,500
$1,749,868

$4,774,436
$5,000,000
$5,000,000
$250,000
$650,787
$1,010,000
$171,025

$299,511
$3,076,250
$286,645

$5,000,000

$2,042,688
$3,137,500
$91,750
$500,000
$2,750,000

$750,000
$5,000,000

$5,000,000

$425,000
$3,120,191

$5,000,000

$508,958

$63,612,805






