Institution	Project Description	Amount Awarded
Albert Einstein College of Medicine	Construction of the School of Nursing	\$5,000,000
Adelphi University	Purchase of Equipment for the Adelphi Center in Manhattan	\$377,000
Albany College of Pharmacy	Roof Replacement of the Life Science Innovation Building	\$249,636
Bank Street College of Education	Auditorium And Library Renovations	\$593,730
Canisius College of Buffalo	Creation of Allied Health Laboratories and Facilities	\$1,414,330
Clarkson University Cooper Union	Renovation of Walker Arena Library Renovation	\$383,500 \$1,749,868
Cornell University	Library Basement and First Floor Renovations	\$4,774,436
D'Youville University	Construction of an Academic Building	\$5,000,000
Fordham University	Renovation of the McShane Center, Phase III	\$5,000,000
Hilbert College	Design Costs for Athletic Facilities	\$250,000
Hobart and William Smith	Renovations and Upgrades to Nine Residence Halls	\$650,787
Hofstra University	Classroom Upgrades and Renovations	\$1,010,000
Keuka College	Residence Hall Renovations at Space and Saunders Halls	\$171,025
Le Moyne College	Reilly Hall Renovations and Upgrades	\$299,511
Manhattan College	Horan Hall Renovations	\$3,076,250
Maria College	Pine Tree Building Renovations Construction of a building for the Center for	\$286,645
Molloy University	Health Care Workforce Development	\$5,000,000
Mount Saint Mary	Renovation of the Athletics and Recreation Center	\$2,042,688
Nazareth College of Rochester	Residence Hall Renovation	\$3,137,500
New York Academy of Art	Design and Construction of the East Core Project	\$91,750
Niagara University	Bisgrove Hall Renovation	\$500,000
Rochester Institute of Technology	HVAC improvements at Gosnell, Booth, and Gannett Halls	\$2,750,000
Siena College	Science Complex Equipment Purchase	\$750,000
St John's University	Taffner Basketball Complex	\$5,000,000
St. John Fisher College	Library Renovations to create the Student Center for Success	\$5,000,000
St. Thomas Aquinas	Residence Hall Renovation	\$425,000
Syracuse University	Laboratory Renovation at Link Hall	\$3,120,191
Trustees of Columbia University in the City of New York	Student Housing Renovation	\$5,000,000
Wagner College	Furniture Purchase for Harborview and Guild Halls	\$508,958
	_	\$63,612,805

Higher Education Capital Matching Program (HECap) Competitive Round 5 Approved Projects